VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL

Incidents Reported From 05/11/2015 00:00 hrs. to 05/18/2015 23:59 hrs.
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Print Date: 05/26/2015
Print Time: 6:36:52

Selection Criteria

ORI: VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL
Date From: 05/11/2015 00:00
Date To: 05/18/2015 23:59

Sorted By: Incident Number

Incident Number Incident Type

Status

Reported

Whkday Case#

Occurred On

Occurred To

Location Type

Reporting Officer

24464
24465
24466
24467
24468
24473
24474
24475
24476
24477
24478
24479
24480
24481
24482
24483
24484
24485
24486
24487
24488

Property Safe Keeping
Endangering Welfare
Domestic Dispute
Landlord Tenant Trouble
V And T Complaints
Mental Health Incidents
Domestic Dispute

Assist Citizen

Civil Matter

Domestic Dispute

From Vehicle

V And T Complaints
Ems

Anima Complaint-Other Ani
Assist Sheriff Dept.
Noise Complaint
Background Check
Background Check
Background Check
Background Check
Neighborhood Trouble
Animal Bite
Endangering Welfare

CLOSED BY INVES]
ARREST - ADULT

CLOSED BY INVES!
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES!
ARREST - ADULT

CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES!
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES!
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES!
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES!
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES!
CLOSED BY INVES]
PENDING INVESTIC
ARREST - ADULT

CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES]
CLOSED BY INVES!
CLOSED BY INVES]

05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/12/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/13/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/11/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015
05/15/2015

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Fri
Fri

15-24465
15-24466

15-24474

15-24477
15-24478

15-24484
15-24485
15-24486
15-24487

15-24491

05/11/2015 15:18
05/11/2015 14:00
05/11/2015 11:00
05/11/2015 19:07
05/12/2015 05:00
05/12/2015 21:45
05/13/2015 00:30
05/13/2015 13:00
05/13/2015 16:37
05/13/2015 17:57
05/12/2015 20:00
05/13/2015 15:00
05/13/2015 19:10
05/13/2015 19:25
05/14/2015 00:30
05/14/2015 02:30
05/14/2015 09:53
05/14/2015 10:02
05/14/2015 10:09
05/14/2015 10:50
05/11/2015 08:15
05/14/2015 07:07
05/13/2015 17:47
05/14/2015 18:15
05/14/2015 21:26
05/15/2015 03:36
05/15/2015 08:01
05/15/2015 10:45

05/11/2015 16:00

05/11/2015 19:08

05/13/2015 18:00

05/14/2015 14:00

SINGLE FAMILY HOME
STREET

MULTIPLE DWELLING
MULTIPLE DWELLING
YARD

SINGLE FAMILY HOME
SINGLE FAMILY HOME

GOVERNMENT OFFICE
SINGLE FAMILY HOME
PARKING LOT

STREET

GAS STATION
MULTIPLE DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY HOME

GOVERNMENT OFFICE
GOVERNMENT OFFICE
GOVERNMENT OFFICE
GOVERNMENT OFFICE
YARD

YARD

MULTIPLE DWELLING
STREET

MULTIPLE DWELLING

MULTIPLE DWELLING
STREET

SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD :
PATROLMAN KYNE, CHRISTOPHER #
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:
PATROLMAN KYNE, CHRISTOPHER #
PATROLMAN GEBO, DAVID #1711
PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD::
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD :
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:
PATROLMAN KYNE, CHRISTOPHER #
PATROLMAN GEBO, DAVID #1711
PATROLMAN KYNE, CHRISTOPHER #
PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:
SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:
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24496 Aided Case CLOSED BY INVES] 05/15/2015 Fri 05/15/2015 09:45 YARD SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD :
24497 Resisting Arrest PENDING INVESTIC 05/15/2015 Fri 05/15/2015 13:11 STREET SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:
24498 Civil Matter CLOSED BY INVES! 05/15/2015 Fri 05/15/2015 17:30 MULTIPLE DWELLING INV HUNT, FRANK #1706

24499 Landlord Tenant Trouble CLOSED BY INVES] 05/15/2015 Fri 05/15/2015 17:30 MULTIPLE DWELLING PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24500 Civil Matter CLOSED BY INVES! 05/15/2015 Fri 05/15/2015 18:00 MULTIPLE DWELLING PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24501 Domestic Dispute CLOSED BY INVES! 05/15/2015 Fri  15-24501  05/15/2015 19:00 DEPARTMENT/DISCOUNT S PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24502 Assist Citizen CLOSED BY INVES] 05/15/2015 Fri 05/15/2015 19:40 MULTIPLE DWELLING PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24503 Domestic Dispute UNFOUNDED 05/15/2015 Fri 05/15/2015 21:45 DEPARTMENT/DISCOUNT S PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24504 Loud Party CLOSED BY INVES! 05/15/2015 Fri 05/15/2015 22:55 PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708

24505 All Terrain Vehicle Complair CLOSED BY INVES] 05/16/2015 Sat 05/16/2015 12:25 PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708

24506 Business Checks CLOSED BY INVES! 05/16/2015 Sat 05/16/2015 03:41 PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708

24507 Ems CLOSED BY INVES! 05/16/2015 Sat 05/16/2015 04:31 PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708

24508 Sor (Offender Update) CLOSED BY INVES] 05/16/2015 Sat 15-24508 05/16/2015 13:55 GOVERNMENT OFFICE SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD :
24509 Property Damage CLOSED BY INVES! 05/17/2015 Sun 15-24509 05/17/2015 17:00 STREET PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
24510 Assist Fire Dept. CLOSED BY INVES! 05/17/2015 Sun 05/17/2015 14:15 SINGLE FAMILY HOME PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
24511 Assist Cps CLOSED BY INVES] 05/17/2015 Sun 05/17/2015 16:20 SINGLE FAMILY HOME PATROLMAN GRECO, BRY AN #1705
24512 Aided Case CLOSED BY INVES! 05/18/2015 Mon 05/18/2015 10:18 OTHER OUTSIDE LOCATIOMN SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD :
24513 Mental Health Incidents CLOSED BY INVES! 05/18/2015 Mon 15-24513  05/18/2015 13:34 SINGLE FAMILY HOME SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD ;
24514 Harassment CLOSED BY INVES] 05/18/2015 Mon 05/18/2015 18:57 STREET SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD :
24515 Aided Case CLOSED BY INVES! 05/18/2015 Mon 05/18/2015 18:40 STREET SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD:



http://www.whitehallpolice.org

VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL List of Arrests

LIST OF ARRESTS
Page 1 of 2
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Selection Criteria

ORI: NY0572800 VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL
Date From: 05/11/2015

Date To: 05/18/2015

Sorted By: Date Of Arrest

ORI: NY0572800

Arrest Date SISId  Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Agency ORI
05/11/2015 17:35 18280 BAPTIEKIMBERLY A 4299 57 SKENESBOROUGH DRIVE O VILLAGE OF
WHITEHALL, NEW YORK 12887 WHITEHALL
NY 0572800
Date Reported: 05/11/2015 15:49 LAW  Article/Section SUB CL CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE CTS
PL 260.10 A M 0 C ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1
Arrest Date SJISId  Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Agency ORI
05/12/2015 00:30 22108 GERMAIN SHELBY J 4301 2799 STATEROUTE 29 I VILLAGE OF
GREENWICH, NEW YORK 12834 WHITEHALL
NY 0572800
Date Reported: 05/02/2015 17:30 LAW  Article/Section SUB CL CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE CTS
PL 240.26 01 \% 2 C HARASSMENT 2ND- PHYSICAL CONTACT 1
PL 135.05 A M 2 C UNLAWFUL IMPRISONMENT 2ND 1
PL 120.00 oo A M 3 C ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE: WITH INTENTTOCA 1
PL 260.10 A M 0 C ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1
Arrest Date SISId  Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Agency ORI
05/12/2015 00:30 21805 LAFOUNTAIN HAROLD F 1V 4300 2799 STATEROUTE 29 APT C O VILLAGE OF
GREENWICH, NEW YORK 12834 WHITEHALL
NY 0572800
Date Reported: 05/02/2015 17:30 LAW  Article/Section SUB CL  CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE CTS
PL 240.26 01 \Y; 2 C HARASSMENT 2ND- PHYSICAL CONTACT 1
PL 135.05 A M 2 C UNLAWFUL IMPRISONMENT 2ND 1
PL 120.00 0. A M 3 C ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE: WITH INTENTTOCA 1
PL 260.10 A M 0 C ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1
Arrest Date SISId  Arrestee Name (lagt, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Agency ORI
05/13/2015 10:12 4094 FITZPATRICK CINDY L 4302 BROOKDALE AVENUEBLDG 10O VILLAGE OF
WHITEHALL, NEW YORK 12887 WHITEHALL
NY 0572800
Date Reported: 05/13/2015 00:30 LAW  Article/Section SUB CL CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE CTS
PL 260.10 A M 0 C ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1
Arrest Date SISId  Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Agency ORI
05/14/2015 21:45 17096 THERRIEN JAROD VM 4303 129 POULTNEY ST O VILLAGE OF
WHITEHALL, NEW YORK 12887 WHITEHALL
NY 0572800
LAW  Article/Section SUB CL  CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE CTS
PL 260.10 A M 0 C ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1

VTL 0509 04 | 0 C PERMIT UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MOTO 1
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