VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL

Incidents Reported From 05/11/2015 00:00 hrs. to 05/18/2015 23:59 hrs.

Page 1 of 2 Print Date: 05/26/2015 Print Time: 6:36:52

Selection Criteria

ORI: VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL								
Date From: 05/11/2015 00:00								

Date To: 05/18/2015 23:59

Sorted By: Incident Number

Incident Number	r Incident Type	Status D	iv/Pct Reported	Wkday Case #	Occurred On	Occurred To	Location Type	Reporting Officer
24464	Property Safe Keeping	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/11/2015	Mon	05/11/2015 15:18		SINGLE FAMILY HOME	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24465	Endangering Welfare	ARREST - ADULT	05/11/2015	Mon 15-24465	05/11/2015 14:00	05/11/2015 16:00	STREET	PATROLMAN KYNE, CHRISTOPHER #
24466	Domestic Dispute	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/11/2015	Mon 15-24466	05/11/2015 11:00		MULTIPLE DWELLING	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24467	Landlord Tenant Trouble	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/11/2015	Mon	05/11/2015 19:07	05/11/2015 19:08	MULTIPLE DWELLING	PATROLMAN KYNE, CHRISTOPHER #
24468	V And T Complaints	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/12/2015	Tue	05/12/2015 05:00		YARD	PATROLMAN GEBO, DAVID #1711
24473	Mental Health Incidents	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/13/2015	Wed	05/12/2015 21:45		SINGLE FAMILY HOME	PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24474	Domestic Dispute	ARREST - ADULT	05/13/2015	Wed 15-24474	05/13/2015 00:30		SINGLE FAMILY HOME	PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
24475	Assist Citizen	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/13/2015	Wed	05/13/2015 13:00			PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
24476	Civil Matter	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/13/2015	Wed	05/13/2015 16:37		GOVERNMENT OFFICE	PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
24477	Domestic Dispute	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/13/2015	Wed 15-24477	05/13/2015 17:57		SINGLE FAMILY HOME	PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
24478	From Vehicle	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/13/2015	Wed 15-24478	05/12/2015 20:00	05/13/2015 18:00	PARKING LOT	PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
24479	V And T Complaints	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/13/2015	Wed	05/13/2015 15:00		STREET	PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
24480	Ems	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/13/2015	Wed	05/13/2015 19:10		GAS STATION	PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
24481	Animal Complaint-Other An	ni CLOSED BY INVES]	05/13/2015	Wed	05/13/2015 19:25		MULTIPLE DWELLING	PATROLMAN ARCHAMBAULT, JOEL
24482	Assist Sheriff Dept.	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/14/2015	Thu	05/14/2015 00:30		SINGLE FAMILY HOME	PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
24483	Noise Complaint	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/14/2015	Thu	05/14/2015 02:30			PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
24484	Background Check	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/14/2015	Thu 15-24484	05/14/2015 09:53		GOVERNMENT OFFICE	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24485	Background Check	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/14/2015	Thu 15-24485	05/14/2015 10:02		GOVERNMENT OFFICE	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24486	Background Check	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/14/2015	Thu 15-24486	05/14/2015 10:09		GOVERNMENT OFFICE	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24487	Background Check	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/14/2015	Thu 15-24487	05/14/2015 10:50		GOVERNMENT OFFICE	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24488	Neighborhood Trouble	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/11/2015	Mon	05/11/2015 08:15		YARD	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24489	Animal Bite	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/14/2015	Thu	05/14/2015 07:07		YARD	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24490	Endangering Welfare	PENDING INVESTIC	05/14/2015	Thu	05/13/2015 17:47	05/14/2015 14:00	MULTIPLE DWELLING	PATROLMAN KYNE, CHRISTOPHER #
2449 HITEHALL	and T Complaints	ARREST - ADULT	05/14/2015	Thu 15-24491	05/14/2015 18:15		STREET	PATROLMAN GEBO, DAVID #1711
24 92 0 WILLIAM	Endangering Welfare And T Complaints Landord Tenant Trouble	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/14/2015	Thu	05/14/2015 21:26		MULTIPLE DWELLING	PATROLMAN KYNE, CHRISTOPHER #
24493	Business Checks	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 03:36			PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708
24494 OP	Civil Matter	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 08:01		MULTIPLE DWELLING	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24495 OFFIC	And T Complaints	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 10:45		STREET	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD

VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL

Incidents Reported From 05/11/2015 00:00 hrs. to 05/18/2015 23:59 hrs.

Page 2 of 2 Print Date: 05/26/2015 Print Time: 6:36:52

Selection Criteria

ORI: VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL Date From: 05/11/2015 00:00

Date To: 05/18/2015 23:59

Sorted By: Incident Number

Incident Number	r Incident Type	Status	Div/Pct Reported	Wkday Case #	Occurred On	Occurred To	Location Type	Reporting Officer
24496	Aided Case	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 09:45		YARD	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24497	Resisting Arrest	PENDING INVESTIC	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 13:11		STREET	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24498	Civil Matter	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 17:30		MULTIPLE DWELLING	INV HUNT, FRANK #1706
24499	Landlord Tenant Trouble	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 17:30		MULTIPLE DWELLING	PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24500	Civil Matter	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 18:00		MULTIPLE DWELLING	PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24501	Domestic Dispute	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri 15-2450	05/15/2015 19:00		DEPARTMENT/DISCOUNT	S' PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24502	Assist Citizen	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 19:40		MULTIPLE DWELLING	PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24503	Domestic Dispute	UNFOUNDED	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 21:45		DEPARTMENT/DISCOUNT	S' PATROLMAN HERRMANN, DANIEL #
24504	Loud Party	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/15/2015	Fri	05/15/2015 22:55			PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708
24505	All Terrain Vehicle Complain	r CLOSED BY INVES]	05/16/2015	Sat	05/16/2015 12:25			PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708
24506	Business Checks	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/16/2015	Sat	05/16/2015 03:41			PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708
24507	Ems	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/16/2015	Sat	05/16/2015 04:31			PTL, MACURA, ETHAN #1708
24508	Sor (Offender Update)	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/16/2015	Sat 15-2450	8 05/16/2015 13:55		GOVERNMENT OFFICE	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24509	Property Damage	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/17/2015	Sun 15-2450	05/17/2015 17:00		STREET	PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
24510	Assist Fire Dept.	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/17/2015	Sun	05/17/2015 14:15		SINGLE FAMILY HOME	PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
24511	Assist Cps	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/17/2015	Sun	05/17/2015 16:20		SINGLE FAMILY HOME	PATROLMAN GRECO, BRYAN #1705
24512	Aided Case	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/18/2015	Mon	05/18/2015 10:18		OTHER OUTSIDE LOCATIO	ON SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24513	Mental Health Incidents	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/18/2015	Mon 15-2451	3 05/18/2015 13:34		SINGLE FAMILY HOME	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24514	Harassment	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/18/2015	Mon	05/18/2015 18:57		STREET	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD
24515	Aided Case	CLOSED BY INVEST	05/18/2015	Mon	05/18/2015 18:40		STREET	SERGEANT LACHAPELLE, RICHARD



VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL List of Arrests

LIST OF ARRESTS Page 1 of 2 Print Date: 05/26/2015 Print Time: 6:34:58

Selection Criteria ORI: NY0572800 VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL Date From: 05/11/2015 Date To: 05/18/2015 Sorted By: Date Of Arrest **ORI: NY0572800** Arrest Date SJS Id Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Agency ORI 05/11/2015 17:35 18280 BAPTIE KIMBERLY A 4299 57 SKENESBOROUGH DRIVE VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL, NEW YORK 12887 WHITEHALL NY0572800 LAW CTS Date Reported: 05/11/2015 15:49 Article/Section SUB CL CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE PL 260.10 C ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1 Α м Ω Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Date SJS Id Arrest Agency ORI 22108 GERMAIN SHELBY J VILLAGE OF 4301 05/12/2015 00:30 2799 STATE ROUTE 29 **GREENWICH, NEW YORK 12834** WHITEHALL NY0572800 Article/Section SUB CL CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE Date Reported: 05/02/2015 17:30 LAW CTS PL 240.26 01 V 2 С HARASSMENT 2ND- PHYSICAL CONTACT 1 PL 135.05 2 С UNLAWFUL IMPRISONMENT 2ND 1 A Μ PL 120.00 3 С ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE: WITH INTENT TO CA 1 01 A Μ PL 260.10 0 С ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1 A Μ SJS Id Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Date Arrest Agency ORI 21805 LAFOUNTAIN HAROLD F IV 4300 2799 STATE ROUTE 29 APT C VILLAGE OF 05/12/2015 00:30 GREENWICH, NEW YORK 12834 WHITEHALL NY0572800 LAW Article/Section SUB CL CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE CTS Date Reported: 05/02/2015 17:30 PL240.26 01 v 2 C HARASSMENT 2ND- PHYSICAL CONTACT 1 PL. 135.05 2 C UNLAWFUL IMPRISONMENT 2ND М 1 Α PL 120.00 01 A Μ 3 C ASSAULT 3RD DEGREE: WITH INTENT TO CA 1 ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD PL. 260.10 A Μ 0 C 1 SJS Id Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Date Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Agency ORI 05/13/2015 10:12 4094 FITZPATRICK CINDY L 4302 **BROOKDALE AVENUE BLDG 1** VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL, NEW YORK 12887 WHITEHALL NY0572800 LAW Article/Section SUB CL CAT DEG ATT NAME OF OFFENSE CTS Date Reported: 05/13/2015 00:30 PL C ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1 260.10 Α М 0 Arrest Date SJS Id Arrestee Name (last, first, middle) Arrest Number Arrest Location Arrest Agency ORI 17096 THERRIEN JAROD VM 4303 129 POULTNEY ST VILLAGE OF 05/14/2015 21:45 WHITEHALL, NEW YORK 12887 WHITEHALL NY0572800 NAME OF OFFENSE CTS Date Reported: 05/14/2015 18:15 LAW Article/Section SUB CL CAT DEG ATT EHALL PL 260.10 A Μ 0 С ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD 1 VTL 0509 04 I 0 С PERMIT UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MOTO 1

Group The Records: 5

LIST OF ARRESTS

Page 2 of 2 Print Date: 05/26/2015 Print Time: 6:34:58

Selection Criteria

ORI: NY0572800 VILLAGE OF WHITEHALL Date From: 05/11/2015 Date To: 05/18/2015 Sorted By: Date Of Arrest

Total Records: 5

